

Article nr.	Part nr.	Description	Unit Quantity
<b>4900585</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE 25/50 DEPTH 85 CM 2500 MM</b>	
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30358	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 490 MM	2
	30359	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 274 MM	2
	30380	SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	1
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500410	BOARD PROFILE 250X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500415	BOARD PROFILE 500X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500430	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER2500 MM	1
	8500440	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500475	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
<b>4900586</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE 25/50 DEPTH 85 CM 3000 MM</b>	
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30358	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 490 MM	2
	30359	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 274 MM	2
	30380	SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	1
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500411	BOARD PROFILE 250X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500416	BOARD PROFILE 500X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500431	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER3000 MM	1
	8500441	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500476	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
<b>4900610</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE 50/50 DEPTH 110 CM 2500 MM</b>	
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30357	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 529 MM	2
	30358	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 490 MM	2
	30380	SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	1
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500415	BOARD PROFILE 500X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	2
	8500430	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER2500 MM	1
	8500440	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500475	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	<b>4900611</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE 50/50 DEPTH 110 CM 3000 MM</b>
30350		CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
30355		CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
30357		U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 529 MM	2
30358		U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 490 MM	2
30380		SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	1
33908001		LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1

	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500416	BOARD PROFILE 500X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	2
	8500431	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER3000 MM	1
	8500441	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500476	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
<b>4900612</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE 25/75 DEPTH 110 CM 2500 MM</b>	
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30356	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 740 MM	2
	30359	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 274 MM	2
	30380	SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	1
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500410	BOARD PROFILE 250X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500420	BOARD PROFILE 750X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500430	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER2500 MM	1
	8500440	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500475	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
<b>4900613</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE 25/75 DEPTH 110 CM 3000 MM</b>	
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30356	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 740 MM	2
	30359	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 274 MM	2
	30380	SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	1
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500411	BOARD PROFILE 250X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500421	BOARD PROFILE 750X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500431	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER3000 MM	1
	8500441	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500476	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
<b>4900635</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE 50/75 DEPTH 135 CM 2500 MM</b>	
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30356	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 740 MM	2
	30357	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 529 MM	2
	30380	SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	1
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500415	BOARD PROFILE 500X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500420	BOARD PROFILE 750X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500430	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER2500 MM	1
	8500440	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500475	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1

<b>4900636</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE 50/75 DEPTH 135 CM 3000 MM</b>	
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30356	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 740 MM	2
	30357	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 529 MM	2
	30380	SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	1
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500416	BOARD PROFILE 500X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500421	BOARD PROFILE 750X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500431	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER3000 MM	1
	8500441	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500476	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
<b>4900660</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE 75/75 DEPTH 160 CM 2500 MM</b>	
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30354	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 779 MM	2
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30356	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 740 MM	2
	30380	SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	1
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500420	BOARD PROFILE 750X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	2
	8500430	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER2500 MM	1
	8500440	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500475	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	<b>4900661</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE 75/75 DEPTH 160 CM 3000 MM</b>
30350		CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
30354		U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 779 MM	2
30355		CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
30356		U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 740 MM	2
30380		SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	1
33908001		LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
67347		BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
30377		STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
8500421		BOARD PROFILE 750X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	2
8500431		WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER3000 MM	1
8500441		FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
8500476		HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
<b>4900710</b>			<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE SLOPED 25/75 DEPTH 110 CM 2500 MM</b>
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30356	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 740 MM	2
	30359	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 274 MM	2
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	42599	UNDERSTØTNING HÆNGSELSSKINNE, SKRÅ	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2

	8500410	BOARD PROFILE 250X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500420	BOARD PROFILE 750X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500430	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER2500 MM	1
	8500440	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500475	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
<b>4900711</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE SLOPED 25/75 DEPTH 110 CM 3000 MM</b>	
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30356	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 740 MM	2
	30359	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 274 MM	2
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	42599	UNDERSTØTNING HÆNGSELSSKINNE, SKRÅ	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500411	BOARD PROFILE 250X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500421	BOARD PROFILE 750X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500431	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER3000 MM	1
	8500441	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500476	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
<b>4900716</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER 3-PIECE 25/50/25 DEPTH 116 CM 2500 MM</b>	
	30349	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 240 MM	2
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30357	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 529 MM	2
	30359	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 274 MM	2
	30380	SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	2
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	2
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	3
	8500410	BOARD PROFILE 250X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	2
	8500415	BOARD PROFILE 500X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500430	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER2500 MM	1
	8500440	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500475	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	2
<b>4900735</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER TWO-PIECE SLOPED 50/75 DEPTH 135 CM 2500 MM</b>	
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30356	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 740 MM	2
	30357	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 529 MM	2
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	42599	UNDERSTØTNING HÆNGSELSSKINNE, SKRÅ	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500415	BOARD PROFILE 500X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500420	BOARD PROFILE 750X15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500430	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER2500 MM	1
	8500440	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1
	8500475	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 2500 MM	1

<b>4900736</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER 2-PIECE SLOPED 50/75 DEPTH 135 CM 3000 MM</b>	
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30356	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 740 MM	2
	30357	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 529 MM	2
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	1
	42599	UNDERSTØTNING HÆNGSELSSKINNE, SKRÅ	1
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	1
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	8500416	BOARD PROFILE 500X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500421	BOARD PROFILE 750X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500431	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER3000 MM	1
	8500441	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500476	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
<b>4900747</b>		<b>FLEXCOVER 3-PIECE 25/50/25 DEPTH 116 CM 3000 MM</b>	
	30349	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 240 MM	2
	30350	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER LEFT	1
	30355	CAP FRONT RAIL FLEXCOVER RIGHT	1
	30357	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 529 MM	2
	30359	U-PROFILE FLEXCOVER LENGTH 274 MM	2
	30380	SUPPORT HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	2
	33908001	LOCK NUT M8 A2 DIN 985	2
	67347	BUTTONHEAD 8 X 35 7380	2
	30377	STIFFENING HINGE RAIL FLEXCOVER	3
	8500411	BOARD PROFILE 250X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	2
	8500416	BOARD PROFILE 500X15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500431	WALL RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER3000 MM	1
	8500441	FRONT RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	1
	8500476	HINGE RAIL FOR 15 MM FLEXCOVER 3000 MM	2